
ND FFA ASSOCIATION
Teacher/Advisor Directory

Chapter Name First Name Last Name Chapter ID District # School Address City State Zip Email Work Phone

Alexander Nettie Denowh ND0126 1 601 Delaney St Alexander ND 58831 nettie.johnson@k12.nd.us (701) 828-3334

Ashley  Nick Bettenhausen ND0131 6 703 West Main Street Ashley ND 58413 n.bettenhausen@k12.nd.us (701) 288-3456

Belfield   Brittany Betlaf ND0105 8 PO Box 97 Belfield ND 58622 brittany.betlaf@k12.nd.us (701) 575-4275

Berthold   Haley Filipek ND0003 1 PO Box 185 Berthold ND 58718 haley.filipek@k12.nd.us (701) 453-3484

Beulah  Cora Smith ND0081 7 204 5th Street NW Beulah ND 58523 cora.smith@beulahschools.com (701) 873-2261

Beulah   Alan Geiger ND0081 7 204 5th Street NW Beulah ND 58523 Alan.Geiger@k12.nd.us (701) 873-2261

Bismarck  Breann Heaton ND0006 7 1221 College Drive Bismarck ND 58501 breann_heaton@bismarckschools.org (701) 323-4340

Bismarck   David Axt ND0006 7 1221 College Drive Bismarck ND 58501 david_axt@bismarckschools.org (701) 323-4340

Bismarck   Macey Kleinjan ND0006 7 1221 College Drive Bismarck ND 58501 macey_kleinjan@bismarckschools.org (701) 323-4340

Bismarck   Samantha Schmoker ND0006 7 1221 College Drive Bismarck ND 58501 samantha_schmoker@bismarckschools.org (701) 323-4340

Bottineau   Jana Costa ND0007 3 301 Brander Street Bottineau ND 58318 jana.costa@k12.nd.us (701) 228-2266

Bowman County   Trevor Steeke ND0008 8 102 8th Avenue SW Bowman ND 58623 trevor.steeke@k12.nd.us (701) 523-3283

Carrington    Missy Hansen ND0084 6 100 3rd Ave S Carrington ND 58421 melissa.hansen@k12.nd.us (701) 652-3136

Carrington    Mitchell Becker ND0084 6 100 3rd Ave S Carrington ND 58421 Mitchell.Becker@k12.nd.us (701) 652-3136

Cavalier Chelsey Zaharia ND0141 4 300 Main St E Cavalier ND 58220 chelsey.zaharia@cavalierk12.org (701)-265-8417

Center   Jayden MacDonald ND0082 7 315 Lincoln Ave Center ND 58530 jayden.macdonald1@k12.nd.us (701) 794-8778

Central Cass   Hannah Gress ND0115 5 802 5th Street North Casselton ND 58012 hannah.gress2@k12.nd.us 701 347-5352

David Lloyd Lamoure   James Jansen ND0027 6 105 6th Avenue SE LaMoure ND 58458 james.jansen@k12.nd.us (701) 883-5396

Des Lacs-Burlington   Brandon Quam ND0011 2 317 Roosevelt St Des Lacs ND 58733 brandon.quam@k12.nd.us (701) 725-4334

Devil's Lake Carie Moore
1801 College North 

Drive
Devils Lake ND 58301 carie.moore@dlschools.org

Dickinson   Colbey Steeke ND0085 8 979 13th Avenue West Dickinson ND 58601 csteeke@dpsnd.org (701) 456-0030

Dickinson   Kay (Frances) Polland ND0085 8 979 13th Avenue West Dickinson ND 58601 fkaypoland@dpsnd.org (701) 456-0030

Divide County  Rebekka Bummer ND0010 1 PO Box G Crosby ND 58730
Rebekka.bummer@k12.nd.us

(701) 965-6392

Drake-Anamoose Katherine Duchsherer ND0071 3 411 Main Street Drake ND 58736 k.duchsherer@k12.nd.us (701) 465-3732
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Drayton  Adam Riddle ND0139 4 108 South 5th Street Drayton ND 58225 adam.riddle@northvalleyctc.org (701) 454-3324

Edgeley-Kulm   Cameron Young ND0119 6 307 6th St Edgeley ND 58433 cameron.young1@k12.nd.us (701) 493-2293

Edgeley-Kulm   Cheyenne Ketterling ND0119 6 307 6th St Edgeley ND 58433 cheyenne.ketterling@k12.nd.us (701) 493-2293

Enderlin   Allison Nord ND0014 5 410 Bluff Street Enderlin ND 58027 allison.nord1@k12.nd.us (701) 437-2240

Fessenden-Bowdon   Lane Moellenkamp ND0015 3 PO Box 67 Fessenden ND 58438 lane.moellenkamp@fessenden.k12.nd.us (701) 547-3296 x 108

Finley-Sharon    Marita Erman ND0016 4 201 3rd St Finley ND 58230 marita.rau@k12.nd.us (701) 524-2420

Flasher   Sam Poland ND0127 7 PO Box 267 Flasher ND 58535 spoland@flasherschool.org (701) 597-3355

Flasher   Steven Zenker ND0128 8 PO Box 268 Flasher ND 58535 szenker@flasherschool.org (701) 597-3355

Gackle-Streeter   Debra Hatelwick ND0017 6 300 2nd Ave E Gackle ND 58442 Debra.Hatlewick@k12.nd.us (701) 485-3692

Garrison   Amy Lee ND0018 2 51 5th Avenue NE Garrison ND 58540 amy.rime@k12.nd.us (701) 463-2818

Garrison   Jared Lovro ND0018 2 51 5th Avenue NE Garrison ND 58540 jared.lovro1@k12.nd.us (701) 463-2818

Glen Ullin   Zachary Krein ND0001 7 PO Box 548 Glen Ullin ND 58631 zkrein@glenullinbearcats.org (701) 348-3590

Golden Valley County   Marty Campbell ND0002 8 PO Box 368 Beach ND 58621 marty.campbell@k12.nd.us (701) 872-4161

Grafton  Callahan Lemar ND0121 4 1540 School Road Grafton ND 58237 callahan.lemar@northvalleyctc.org (701) 352-3705

Grant County   Avery Roth ND0013 8 110 West St N Elgin ND 58533 avery.roth@k12.nd.us (701) 584-2374

Granville   Ashley Bachmeier ND0067 3 210 6th Street SW Granville ND 58741 ashley.l.bachmeier@k12.nd.us (701) 728-6641

Griggs County Central William Ogdahl ND0136 4 1207 Foster Avenue NE Cooperstown ND 58425 william.ogdahl@k12.nd.us 701-797-3114

Hankinson Cohl Ringler ND0140 5 415 1st Avenue SE Hankinson ND 58041 cohl.ringler@k12.nd.us N/A

Harvey   Daniel Deck ND0089 3 200 North Street East Harvey ND 58341 daniel.deck@k12.nd.us (701) 324-2267

Harvey   JoDee Free ND0089 3 200 North Street East Harvey ND 58341 jodee.free1@k12.nd.us (701) 324-2267

Hazen   Bill Zingg ND0019 7 520 1st Ave NE Hazen ND 58545 bill.zingg@k12.nd.us (701) 748-2345

Hebron   Riston Zielke ND0070 7 400 Church Ave Hebron ND 58638 riston.zielke@k12.nd.us (701) 878-4442

Hettinger   Mack Buckmier ND0020 8 209 8TH ST S Hettinger ND 58639 mackenzie.buckmier@k12.nd.us (701) 567-4502

Hillsboro   Levi Reese ND0065 4 12 4th St NE Hillsboro ND 58045 levi.reese@k12.nd.us (701) 636-2854
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Hope-Page  VACANT ND0133 4 740 7th Street SE Hope ND 58046 sarah.wendt@k12.nd.us (701) 945-2473

Jamestown   VACANT ND0022 6 910 12th Avenue NE Jamestown ND 58401 adam.gehlhar@k12.nd.us (701) 952-4168

Kenmare   Garrett Stroklund ND0023 1 300 7th Ave NE Kenmare ND 58746 gstroklund@mykps.us (701) 385-4996

Kidder County   Pete Martin ND0052 6 101 4th St SE Steele ND 58482 pete.martin@kcschools.org (701) 475-2243

Killdeer   David Leier ND0024 8
1415 High St NW; PO 

Box 579
Killdeer ND 58640 david.leier@k12.nd.us (701) 764-5877

Killdeer   Erik Johnson ND0024 8
1415 High St NW; PO 

Box 579
Killdeer ND 58640 erik.johnson@k12.nd.us (701) 764-5877

Kindred  Melaree Lee ND0025 5 255 Dakota Avenue Kindred ND 58051 melaree.lee@k12.nd.us 701 428-3177

Kindred   Alicia Lund ND0025 5 255 Dakota Avenue Kindred ND 58051 Alicia.Lund@k12.nd.us (701) 428-3177

Lakota   Daniel Ryba ND0026 4 PO Box 388 Lakota ND 58344 daniel.ryba@k12.nd.us (701) 247-2992

Larimore   Natalie Janzen ND0029 4 300 Booth Avenue Larimore ND 58251 natalie.janzen@k12.nd.us (701) 343-2366

Leeds   Ryan Sand ND0030 4 PO Box 189 Leeds ND 58346 ryan.sand1@k12.nd.us (701) 466-2422

Lidgerwood   Jeff Bjugstad ND0116 5 PO Box 468 Lidgerwood ND 58053 jeff.bjugstad@k12.nd.us (701) 538-7341

Lisbon   Cassidy Bishop ND0075 5 PO Box 593 Lisbon ND 58054 cassidy.p.rasmusson@k12.nd.us (701) 683-4106

Maddock- A S Gibbens   Shawn McCloud ND0032 4 PO Box 398 Maddock ND 58348 shawn.mccloud@k12.nd.us (701) 351-1318

Mandan Leah VanTilborg ND0097 7 2335 4th Ave NW Mandan ND 58554 leah.vantilborg@msd1.org (701) 751-6501

Mandan  Lee Hetlevedt ND0097 7 2335 4th Ave NW Mandan ND 58554 lee.hetletved@msd1.org (701) 751-6501

Mandan   Stephen Kessler ND0097 7 2335 4th Ave NW Mandan ND 58554 stephen.kessler@msd1.org (701) 751-6501

Mandan   Tanasha Wanner ND0097 7 2335 4th Ave NW Mandan ND 58554 Tanasha.Wanner@msd1.org (701) 651-7501

Max   Amanda Huettl ND0117 2 2855 Hwy 83 NW Max ND 58759 amanda.huettl@k12.nd.us (701) 679-2685

May-Port CG  Adam Tunseth ND0132 4 900 Main Street West Mayville ND 58257 adam.tunseth@may-portcg.com (701) 874-2322

McClusky   Carson Houser ND0031 3 219 Ave D West McClusky ND 58463 carson.houser@k12.nd.us (701) 363-2470

Medina   Audra Montgomery ND0034 6 300 School Street SE Medina ND 58467 audra.montgomery@k12.nd.us (701) 486-3121

Midkota  Gavin Black ND0137 4
203 Curtis Avenue 

West
Binford ND 58416 gavin.black@k12.nd.us (701) 785-2126

Minot   Emily Casner ND0037 2 215 1st Street SE Minot ND 58701 emily.casner@minot.k12.nd.us (701) 857-4439
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Minot   Vacant ND0037 2 215 1st Street SE Minot ND 58701 (701) 857-4439

Minot   Troy Enga ND0037 2 215 1st Street SE Minot ND 58701 troy.enga@minot.k12.nd.us (701) 837-4439

Minto  Callahan Lemar ND0135 4 200 4th Street Minto ND 58261 callahan.lemar@northvalleyctc.org (701) 248-3400

Mohall   Iris Dukart ND0039 2 PO Box 187 Mohall ND 58761 iris.dukart@k12.nd.us (701) 756-6660

Mott-Regent   Karagan Friedt ND0040 8 205 Dakota Ave Mott ND 58646 Karagan.Friedt1@k12.nd.us (701) 824-2795

Napoleon   Brian Schneider ND0041 6 PO Box 69 Napoleon ND 58561 brian.schneider@napoleon.k12.nd.us (701) 754-2244

Nedrose  Graysyn Meade ND0128 2 5705 15th Avenue SE Nedrose ND 58701 graysyn.l.kitts@k12.nd.us (701) 838-5550

New England   Ben Krebs ND0042 8 1200 Main St New England ND 58647 ben.krebs@k12.nd.us (701) 579-4160

New Salem   Brooke Kunz ND0044 7 PO Box 378 New Salem ND 58563 brooke.kunz@k12.nd.us (701) 843-7611

New Salem   Shawn Feiring ND0044 7 PO Box 378 New Salem ND 58563 shawn.feiring@k12.nd.us (701) 843-7610

New Town   Kurt Wollschlager ND0076 1 PO Box 700 New Town ND 58563 kurt.wollschlager@k12.nd.us (701) 627-3658

North Sargent   Tanner Zetocha ND0114 5 PO Box 289 Gwinner ND 58040 tanner.zetocha@k12.nd.us (701) 678-2492

Northern Cass   VACANT ND0120 4 16021 18th St SE Hunter ND 58048 (701) 874-2322

Oakes-Sargent Central-

Ellendale  
Anna Kemmer ND0113 5 924 South 7th Street Oakes ND 58474 anna.kemmer@k12.nd.us (701) 742-3234

Oakes-Sargent Central-

Ellendale  
Karson Beckstrom ND0113 5 924 South 7th Street Oakes ND 58474 karson.beckstrom@k12.nd.us (701) 742-3234

Park River Area   Lane Bell ND0046 4 704 5th Street West Park River ND 58270 lane.bell@parkriverk12.com (701) 284-7164

Parshall   VACANT ND0047 1 PO Box 158 Parshall ND 58770 (701) 962-7521

Powers Lake   Dan Nelson ND0078 1 PO Box 346 Powers Lake ND 58773 dan.nelson@k12.nd.us (701) 464-5432

Ray   Seth Haugland ND0118 1 PO Box 564 Ray ND 58849 seth.haugland@rayschools.com (701) 568-3301

Richland 44   Tony Boehm ND0101 5 101 Maine Avenue Colfax ND 58018 tony.boehm@k12.nd.us (701) 372-3713

Rolette   Natalie Wibe ND0048 3 901 3rd Ave Rolette ND 58366 natalie.wibe@k12.nd.us (701) 246-3595

Rolla   William Fritz ND0049 3 201 5th Street NE Rolla ND 58367 william.fritz@mtpleasant.k12.nd.us (701) 477-3151

Rugby   Isaac Ripplinger ND0050 3 1123 South Main Street Rugby ND 58368 isaac.ripplinger@rugbyschools.org (701) 776-5201

Rugby   Kristi Tonnessen ND0050 3 1123 South Main Street Rugby ND 58368 kristi.tonnessen@k12.nd.us (701) 776-5201
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Scranton   Misty Steeke ND0107 8 PO Box 126 Scranton ND 58653 misty.steeke@k12.nd.us (701) 275-8897

Sheyenne Valley  Becky Sundstrom ND0130 5 801 Valley Avenue SE Valley City ND 58072 becky.sundstrom@k12.nd.us 701 845-0256

South Heart  Sara Jo Gieseke ND0103 8 PO Box 159 South Heart ND 58655 sara.gieseke@k12.nd.us (701) 677-5761

South Prairie   Benjamin Seidler ND0124 2 100 177th Avenue SW Minot ND 58701 benjamin.seidler@k12.nd.us (701) 722-3538

South Prairie   Heather Riemer ND0124 2 100 177th Avenue SW Minot ND 58701 heather.riemer@k12.nd.us (701) 722-3537

South Prairie   Zach Wiest ND0124 2 100 177th Avenue SW Minot ND 58701 zachary.wiest@k12.nd.us (701) 722-3537

St John   Danielle Hannon ND0100 3 400 Foussard Ave St. John ND 58369 danielle.hannon@k12.nd.us (701) 477-5651

Stanley   Bailey Hawbaker ND0051 1 PO Box 10 Stanley ND 58784 bailey.hawbaker@k12.nd.us (701) 628-2342

Stanley   Rivers Bachman ND0051 1 PO Box 10 Stanley ND 58784 rivers.bachman1@k12.nd.us (701) 628-2342

Surrey Molly Hanson ND0134 2 200 2nd Street SE Surrey ND 58785 molly.aspel@k12.nd.us (701) 838-1262

Tioga   Jeremy Carkuff ND0053 1 303 N Linda St Tioga ND 58852 jeremy.carkuff@k12.nd.us (701) 664-2333

Towner   Jason Mongeon ND0054 3 302 2nd St SE Towner ND 58788 jason.mongeon@k12.nd.us (701) 537-5414

Turtle Lake Mercer   Paul Buchholz ND0055 2 PO Box 160 Turtle Lake ND 58575 paul.buchholz@k12.nd.us (701) 448-2365

Velva   Christine Fannik ND0057 2 PO Box 179 Velva ND 58790 christine.fannik@k12.nd.us (701) 338-2022

Wahpeton   Brady Coleman ND0058 5 2101 9th Street North Wahpeton ND 58075 brady.coleman@k12.nd.us (701) 642-2604

Wahpeton   Calista Ringler ND0058 5 2101 9th Street North Wahpeton ND 58075 calista.ringler@k12.nd.us (701) 642-8701

Washburn   Michael Kamrath ND0059 7 713 7th Street Washburn ND 58577 Mike.Kamrath@k12.nd.us (701) 462-3221

Watford City  Justin Johnsrud ND0060 1
2313 Wolves Den 

Parkway
Watford City ND 58854 justin.johnsrud@k12.nd.us 701-444-3626

Watford City   Breanna Hosman ND0060 1 PO Box 589 Watford City ND 58854 breanna.hosman1@k12.nd.us (701) 444-3626

Watford City   Samantha Doneen ND0060 1
2313 Wolves Den 

Parkway
Watford City ND 58854 samantha.doneen@k12.nd.us 701 444-3626

Watford City Middle  Kia Ward ND0138 1 100 3rd Street NE Watford City ND 58854 kia.ward1@k12.nd.us 701.444.3612

Westhope-Newburg  Joe Odermann ND0080 3 395 Main Street Westhope ND 58793 joseph.odermann1@k12.nd.us (701) 245-6444

Williston  Joseph Tuttle ND0061 1 PO Box 1407 Williston ND 58802 joseph.tuttle@willistonschools.org (701) 572-0967

Williston  Seely Daniels ND0061 1 PO Box 1407 Williston ND 58802 seely.daniels@willistonschools.org (701) 572-0967
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Wilton   Carissa Spelhaug ND0122 7 PO Box 249 Wilton ND 58793 carissa.axt@k12.nd.us (701) 734-6331

Wing  Michael Axt ND0129 6
4th  & Main; PO Box 

130
Wing ND 58494 michael.axt@k12.nd.us (701) 734-6331

Wishek   Evan Mellmer ND0062 6 PO Box 247 Wishek ND 58495 evan.mellmer1@k12.nd.us (701) 452-2995

Wyndmere   Desiree Severance ND0063 5 101 Date Ave Wyndmere ND 58081 desi.severance@k12.nd.us (701) 439-2287
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